Aylesbury - Amersham - London Monday 11™ to Thursday 215t December

Train ID 1C01 | 2C03 | 2C04 | 1C06 | 2C07 | 1C08 | 2C11 | 1C12 | 2C15 | 1C16 | 2C17 | 2C22 | 2C23 | 2C25 | 2C27
Timing Type 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep |0513[0541| .. |o0616| .. [0650| .. |07.22] .. [07.48 /0809 0836| .. |09.15
Aylesbury Ar | 0517 | 0545 | .... | 0620 | .... 0654 | .... | 07.26| .... |07.52|08.13 | 0840 | .... | 0919 ....
Dep | 05.18 | 05.46 | 06.04 | 06.21 | 06.35 | 06.55 | 07.07 | 07.27 | 07.38 | 07.59 | 08.14 | 08.41 | 08.59 | 09.20 | 09.45
Stoke Mandeville 05.23 | 05.51 | 06.08 | 06.26 | 06.40 | 07.00 | 07.12 | 07.32 | 07.43 | 08.04 | 08.19 | 08.45 | 09.03 | 09.24 | 09.49
Wendover 05.27 | 0555 | 06.12 | 06.30 | 06.44 | 07.04 | 07.16 | 07.36 | 07.47 | 08.08 | 08.23 | 08.49 | 09.07 | 09.28 | 09.53
Great Missenden 05.33 | 06.01 | 06.18 | 06.37 | 06.50 | 07.11 | 07.22 | 07.43 | 07.53 | 08.15 | 08.29 | 08.55 | 09.13 | 09.34 | 09.59
Amersham A | 0539 | 06.07 | 06.25 | 06.44 | 06.56 | 07.17 | 07.28 | 07.50 | 07.59 | 08.21 | 08.35 | 09.02 | 09.20 | 09.41 | 10.06
Dep | 05.40 | 06.08 | 06.25 | 06.44 | 06.57 | 07.18 | 07.29 | 07.50 | 08.00 | 08.22 | 08.36 | 09.02 | 09.20 | 09.41 | 10.06
Chalfont & Latimer .. | 06120629 | .. |0701| .. |07.33| .. | 0804 .. |0840 09.06|09.24 | 09.46 | 10.10
Chorleywood ... 0617|0634 | .... | 07.06 | .... | 07.38| .... |08.09 | .... | 0845 09.11 | 09.29 | 09.50 | 10.15
Rickmansworth .. 0623|0640 | .. |o0742| .. | .. | .. |0815| .. | .. |09.47|09.35|09.56 | 10.21
Harrow-on-the-Hil 06.01 | 06.34 | 06.51 | .... |07.23 | .... | 0753 | .... | 08.26 | .... |09.01|09.28 | 09.46 | 10.08 | 10.32
London Marylebone Arr | 06.16 | 06.49 | 07.07 | 07.22 | 07.38 | 07.53 | 08.09 | 08.26 | 08.41 | 09.00 | 09.17 | 09.44 | 10.04 | 10.23 | 10.48
Aylesbury - Amersham - London Monday 11™ to Thursday 215t December
Train ID 2C29 | 2C30 | 2C32 | 2C33 | 2C40 | 2C41 | 2C44 | 2C45 | 2C47 | 2C48 | 2C52 | 2C54 | 2C60 | 2C62 | 2C64
Timing Type 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep | 1010 .. [1140] .. [1210| .. [1310] .. [1410] .. [1510| .. |16.1016.40
Aylesbury At 1044 | o |14 L (1244 L [ 1344 L (1444 | Lo (154 | ... | 16.14 | 1644 | ...
Dep | 10.15 | 1045 | 11.15 | 11.45 | 1215 | 1245 | 13.15 | 13.45 | 14.15 | 14.45 | 1515 | 1545 | 16.15 | 16.45 | 17.12
Stoke Mandeville 1019 | 1049 | 11.19 | 11.49 | 12.19 | 1249 | 1319 | 13.49 | 14.19 | 14.49 | 1519 | 1549 | 16.19 | 16.49 | 17.16
Wendover 1023 | 1053 | 11.23 | 11.53 | 12.23 | 1253 | 13.23 | 1353 | 14.23 | 14.53 | 15.23 | 15.53 | 16.23 | 16.53 | 17.20
Great Missenden 1029 | 1059 | 11.29 | 11.59 | 12.29 | 1259 | 13.29 | 1359 | 14.29 | 14.59 | 15.29 | 15.59 | 16.29 | 16.59 | 17.26
Amersham Arr | 10.36 | 11.06 | 11.36 | 12.06 | 12.36 | 13.06 | 13.36 | 14.06 | 14.36 | 15.06 | 15.36 | 16.06 | 16.36 | 17.06 | 17.33
Dep | 10.36 | 11.06 | 11.36 | 12.06 | 12.36 | 13.06 | 13.36 | 14.06 | 14.36 | 15.06 | 15.36 | 16.06 | 16.36 | 17.06 | 17.33
Chalfont & Latimer 1040 | 11.10 | 11.40 | 12.10 | 12.40 | 13.10 | 1340 | 14.10 | 14.40 | 15.10 | 15.40 | 16.10 | 16.40 | 17.10 | 17.37
Chorleywood 1045 | 11.15 | 1145 | 12.15 | 12.45 | 1315 | 1345 | 14.15 | 14.45 | 15.15 | 15.45 | 16.15 | 16.45 | 17.15 | 17.42
Rickmansworth 1051 | 1121 | 1151 | 12.21 | 1251 | 13.21 | 1351 | 1421 | 1451 | 1521 | 1551 | 16.21 | 16.51 | 17.21 | 17.48
Harrow-on-the-Hil 11.02 | 11.32 | 12.02 | 12.32 | 13.02 | 13.32 | 14.02 | 14.32 | 15.02 | 15.32 | 16.02 | 16.32 | 17.02 | 17.32 | 17.59
London Marylebone A | 11.20 | 11.50 | 1220 | 1250 | 13.20 | 13.50 | 14.20 | 14.50 | 15.20 | 1550 | 16.20 | 16.50 | 17.20 | 17.48 | 18.15
Aylesbury - Amersham - London Monday 11™ to Thursday 215t December
Train ID 2066 | 2C67 | 2C68 | 2C72 | 2C74 | 2C76 | 2C77 | 2C78 | 2C81 | 2C83 | 2C84
Timing Type 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P | 165-P
Aylesbury Vale Parkway Dep |17.34 /1806 | .. 1839 | .. |1940| .. |2045]|21.10
Aylesbury A | 17.38 1811 | ... [ 1843 | ... 1944 | .... | 2049 2114 | ... | ...
Dep | 1747 | .. | 1817 1844 | 19.15 | 19.45 | 20.18 | 20.50 | 21.15 | 21.45 | 22.45
Stoke Mandeville 1751 | .... | 1822|1848 | 19.19 | 19.49 | 20.22 | 2054 | 21.19 | 21.49 | 22.49
Wendover 1755 | .. | 18.26 | 18.52 | 19.23 | 19.53 | 20.26 | 2058 | 21.23 | 21.53 | 22.53
Great Missenden 18.01 | .... | 18.32 | 18.58 | 19.29 | 19.59 | 20.32 | 21.04 | 21.29 | 21.59 | 22.59
Amersham Ar | 1808 | .. |1839|19.05 | 19.36 | 20.06 | 20.39 | 21.11 | 21.36 | 22.06 | 23.06
Dep | 18.08 | .... |18.39  19.05 | 19.36 | 20.06 | 20.39 | 21.11 | 21.36 | 22.06 | 23.06
Chalfont & Latimer 1812 | .. | 18.43|19.09 | 19.40 | 20.10 | 20.43 | 21.15 | 21.40 | 22.10 | 23.10
Chorleywood 1847 | .. | 18.48 | 19.14 | 19.45 | 20.15 | 2048 | 21.20 | 21.45 | 22.15 | 23.15
Rickmansworth 1823 | .... | 1854 | 19.20 | 19.51 | 20.21 | 20.54 | 21.26 | 2151 | 22.21 | 23.21
Harrow-on-the-Hil 1834 | .. | 19.05|19.31 | 20.02 | 20.32 | 21.05 | 21.37 | 22.02 | 22.32 | 23.32
London Marylebone A | 1850 | .... |19.20 | 19.48 | 20.20 | 20.49 | 21.21 | 21.53 | 2219 | 22.48 | 23.50




